
2080-LC50-48QWB
Allen Bradley PLC – Micro 850

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Inputs

Input Type

Outputs

Output Type 

Motion Axis

HSC

Base Plug-in Slots

Base 100KHz HSC max.

Dimensions HxWxD

Expansion I/O Modules

Max. Digital I/O 

Rockwell Automation

Allen-Bradley

2080-LC50-48QWB

Programmable Logic Controller

28

12/24V

20

Relay

N/A

6 HSC

5

6 HSC

90x230x80 mm

Upt to 4 Modules

132
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