

2080-LC50-48QWB

Allen Bradley PLC – Micro 850

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Rockwell Automation
Brand	Allen-Bradley
Part Number/Catalog No.	2080-LC50-48QWB
Product Type	Programmable Logic Controller
Inputs	28
Input Type	12/24V
Outputs	20
Output Type	Relay
Motion Axis	N/A
HSC	6 HSC
Base Plug-in Slots	5
Base 100KHz HSC max.	6 HSC
Dimensions HxWxD	90x230x80 mm
Expansion I/O Modules	Upt to 4 Modules
Max. Digital I/O	132

DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document. ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.